
Made With

 Pla
nt Milk!

The latest update to this wildly popular line: more cheesy! Starting with plant 
milk, we leverage our cheesemaking expertise to provide superior flavor and 
nutrition, while we continue to innovate in a constantly changing 
plant-based market.

VevanFoods.com  |  yum@VevanFoods.com  |  800-888-2433  |  Montfort, WI

Crafted by world-class cheesemakers, dairy-free Vevan is all about the 
traditional cheese experience—minus that whole moo cow dairy thing, of 
course. It’s the same creamy texture. The same perfect gooey melt. Incredible 
quality. Sensational flavor. Pure satisfaction in every bite. Vevan is a 
plant-based taste revolution in every way!

Prep�e to have your 
ch�se-loving world Vevafied!

crafted
by

Artisan
chEesemakErs

PRODUCED in US
A

Melts Like Dairy Ch�se!

ALLERGEN FREE         INCLUDES PROBIOTICS         PRESERVATIVE FREE         NON-GMO         



SHELF LIFE

120 DAYS

120 DAYS

120 DAYS

120 DAYS

120 DAYS

120 DAYS

GTIN

10840147901009

10840147901016

10840147901023

10840147900460

10840147900453

10840147900477

UPC

840147901002

840147901019

840147901026

840147900463

840147900456

840147900470

NET WT

10LB

10LB

10LB

12LB

12LB

12LB

TI/HI

10/8

10/8

10/8

10/15

10/15

10/15

CUBE

0.882

0.882

0.882

0.702

0.702

0.702

CASE DIMENSIONS

15.25 X 11.375 X 7.75"

15.25 X 11.375 X 7.75"

15.25 X 11.375 X 7.75"

16.38 X 8.19 X 4.13"

16.38 X 8.19 X 4.13"

16.38 X 8.19 X 4.13"

PACK SIZE 

4/2.5LB

4/2.5LB

4/2.5LB

8/1.5LB

8/1.5LB

8/1.5LB

ITEM CODE

790100

790101

790102

790046

790045

790047

CHED-SHRED

MOZZA-SHRED

P’JACK-SHRED

CHED-MELTS

MOZZA-MELTS

P’JACK-MELTS

shred & melts
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Melts Like Dairy Ch�se!

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 6% • Iron 0% • Potassium 0%

Protein 1g
0% Includes 0g Added Sugars

 Total Sugars 0g
0% Dietary Fiber 0g  
2%Total Carb. 5g

Amount/Serving              % DV*

10%Sodium 220mg
0%Cholesterol 0mg

  Trans Fat 0g
18%  Sat. Fat 3.5g

8%Total Fat 6g

Amount/Serving        % DV*

70Calories
per serving

About 40 servings per 
container

Serving size 1/4 cup (28g)

Nutrition Facts

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 4% • Iron 0% • Potassium 0%

Protein 1g
0% Includes 0g Added Sugars

 Total Sugars 0g
0% Dietary Fiber 0g  
2%Total Carb. 5g

Amount/Serving              % DV*

10%Sodium 220mg
0%Cholesterol 0mg

  Trans Fat 0g
18%  Sat. Fat 3.5g

8%Total Fat 6g

Amount/Serving        % DV*

70Calories
per serving

About 40 servings per 
container

Serving size 1/4 cup (28g)

Nutrition Facts

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 4% • Iron 0% • Potassium 0%

Protein 0g
0% Includes 0g Added Sugars

 Total Sugars 0g
0% Dietary Fiber 0g  
1%Total Carb. 4g

Amount/Serving              % DV*

7%Sodium 160mg
0%Cholesterol 0mg

  Trans Fat 0g
15%  Sat. Fat 3g

6%Total Fat 4.5g

Amount/Serving        % DV*

60Calories
per serving

About 32 servings per 
container

Serving size 1 slice (21g)

Nutrition Facts

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 4% • Iron 0% • Potassium 0%

Protein 0g
0% Includes 0g Added Sugars

 Total Sugars 0g
0% Dietary Fiber 0g  
1%Total Carb. 4g

Amount/Serving              % DV*

7%Sodium 170mg
0%Cholesterol 0mg

  Trans Fat 0g
15%  Sat. Fat 3g

6%Total Fat 4.5g

Amount/Serving        % DV*

50Calories
per serving

About 32 servings per 
container

Serving size 1 slice (21g)

Nutrition Facts

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 4% • Iron 0% • Potassium 0%

Protein 0g
0% Includes 0g Added Sugars

 Total Sugars 0g
0% Dietary Fiber 0g  
1%Total Carb. 4g

Amount/Serving              % DV*

7%Sodium 170mg
0%Cholesterol 0mg

  Trans Fat 0g
15%  Sat. Fat 3g

6%Total Fat 4.5g

Amount/Serving        % DV*

60Calories
per serving

About 32 servings per 
container

Serving size 1 slice (21g)

Nutrition Facts

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 4% • Iron 0% • Potassium 0%

Protein 1g
0% Includes 0g Added Sugars

 Total Sugars 0g
0% Dietary Fiber 0g  
2%Total Carb. 5g

Amount/Serving              % DV*

9%Sodium 210mg
0%Cholesterol 0mg

  Trans Fat 0g
18%  Sat. Fat 3.5g

8%Total Fat 6g

Amount/Serving        % DV*

70Calories
per serving

About 40 servings per 
container

Serving size 1/4 cup (28g)

Nutrition Facts


